Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2023-2024
Budget Amendment No. 2024-5

Original Increase Amended
Budget (Decrease) Budget
Street & Alley
Maint/Supplies $90,000.00 $6,127.77 $96,127.77

Budget Amendment to appropriate $6,127.77 to Street & Alley Maint/Supplies budget.
Money received from OMAG for property insurance claim on traffic light repairs.
Passed and approved by the Chouteau Town Board of Trustees on the 23rd day of
February, 2024.

Chairman:

N,

Dawn Posey, Tewn Clerk

RECEIVED

MAR 0 & 204

State Auditoy
and Inspector

e






Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2023-2024
Budget Amendment No. 2024-1

Original Increase Amended
Budget (Decrease) Budget
Library $27,983.28 $2,785.00 $30,768.28
Grants & Donations

Budget Amendment to appropriate $2,785.00 into the Library Grants and Donations
received from the Oklahoma Department of Libraries for their State Aid Grant. Passed
and approved by the Chouteau Town Board of Trustees on the 12th day of February,
2024.

Chairman:

Attest: L&“' %‘2"5{
\\\\!H"H'”

’ Dawn Posey,”Town Clerk
O"..o...}&."

4
L] L]

L3S o?® ?~
/s see \\
“, IIOKL A\”\O\i\\\\

i






Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2023-2024
Budget Amendment No. 2024-2

Original Increase Amended
Budget (Decrease) Budget
Police T&E
Other Outlays $29,500.00 $11,045.99 $40,545.99

Budget Amendment to appropriate $11,045.99 into the Police T&E Other Outlays
budget received from OMAG for the insurance claim on the Police truck. Passed and
approved by the Chouteau Town Board of Trustees on the 12th day of February, 2024.

Chairman:

g ey

Attest: .
Dawn Posey, Town Clerl



CLIARLARE TR
A‘_‘A,\, \U Qf‘ )-'\,’J.l

->

L4

A
,
s . s J‘ 0

WA W

7} [“- !-:’\j,-* g""‘
Béagipiandd

R




Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2023-2024
Budget Amendment No. 2024-4

Original Increase Amended

Budget (Decrease)

Police General

Capital Outlay $33,000.00 $20,000.00 $53,000.00

Budget Amendment to appropriate $20,000.00 to Police General Capital Outlay budget
from the Police General Maint/Supplies. Passed and approved by the Chouteau Town

Board of Trustees on the 12th day of February, 2024.

Chairman: ‘%MUA&A Qw%g’p%

%or Brenda Curhsingm

Attest: lpﬁm

Dawn Posey, Town Clerk
\\g? CHOy ;g/,,

’,
/,’
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
N

“,,, OKLAAOI

®es e
() \)
YW

SER- -

L

/,

....... O

KT



Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2023-2024
Budget Amendment No. 2024-3

Original Increase Amended
Budget (Decrease) Budget
Police General
Maint/Supplies $60,500.00

($20,000.00) $40,500.00

Budget Amendment to decrease $20,000.00 from Police General Maint/Supplies

budget to move funds to Police General Capital Outlay. Passed and approved by the
Chouteau Town Board of Trustees on the 12th day of February, 2024.

Chairman:

Attest:

Dawn Posey, Thwn Clerk
—oqtitie gy
& e es%e, . ”’



